

Allegheny County Council

County of Allegheny 436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone (412) 350-6490 Fax (412) 350-6499

Legislation Details

File #: 13057-24 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:EnactedFile created:5/17/2024In control:Chief ClerkOn agenda:Final action:6/4/2024

Title: A Resolution of the County of Allegheny amending the Grants and Special Accounts Budget for 2024

(Submission #03-24).

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 13057-24 Attachment A Sub #03-24 Grants Sp Accts Amendment.docx, 2. 05-24-RE 13057-24.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/11/2024	1	Chief Executive	Signed by Chief Executive	
6/4/2024	1	County Council	Passed for Chief Executive Signature	Pass
5/28/2024	1	Committee on Budget and Finance		
5/21/2024	1	County Council	Referred by Chair	